WILLIAMS COS. INC., THE

WILLIAMS COS. INC., THE
WKN: 969457100

ISIN:  US9694571004

Prehled

01.05.2024 22:00:01

Cena
37,89 USD

Zména

Zakladni udaje
ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména

Sektor

Typ cenného papiru
Trzni kapitalizace

(mil.)
Benchmark

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)

Prodej (Castka)

Oteviraci cena
Max

Min

Zavérecna cena
(predchozi den)

Cena vazena

obchodovanym objemem

Objem (kusy)

Obchodovany objem

Pocet obchodt

Posledni zobchodovany

pocet

Futures a opce

Souvisejici Futures

Souvisejici Opce

PDF ke stazeni

-1,23% (-0,47)

US9694571004
WMB

NYSE

usD

Energy /
Commodities

Akcie
43.078 EUR

S&P 500

37,93 USD
(100)

38,33 USD
(100)

38,33 USD
38,561 USD
37,69 USD
38,36 USD

37,935601
usb

7.780.341
294.513.849,57
66.406
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Aktualni analyzy a prognézy
Sektory | Z trhii
Datum Nadpis Stahnout
02.05.2024 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
30.04.2024 L = Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
29.04.2024 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
26.04.2024 ZE  Global Equity Ratings &,
26.04.2024 L= Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Vsechny burzy pro WILLIAMS COS. INC., THE
Burza [#] Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany objem Pocet
(mil.) obchodii
Xetra 24.11.2023 17:35 33,22 EUR 0,00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US9694571004-2024-05-02.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS9694571004
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US9694571004&ID_NOTATION=291851
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=US9694571004&ID_NOTATION=291851
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386093
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=92b586d8510f6ab6418e6fb3b1439e9cee26d66a87ebc2dc3235a2223be60340&idfile=60279&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60279%2F2024-05-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7f2154ba0ada5c55c&time=1714740680&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385829
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f8fb284bac3add0c313c975f65654cf96d809ffdf3b510b7ce4884d2acfcebbe&idfile=60263&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60263%2F2024-04-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=63fb7f776aed6533d&time=1714740680&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385538
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=85c13b76015de3bc3dfa22dca0283611fd732500f6258a53912664ebdd182077&idfile=60249&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60249%2F2024-04-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1b54a58c315f9d52d&time=1714740680&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c3994403f6794f6cf39bda17d55120fe08bfaa911919ad542f887286534f0d38&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b4394ad6b0c0bb63f&time=1714740680&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385294
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ffe6673c5d4f449d63566b35ccd266e5c5260f6d782253f839a42a622363321&idfile=60242&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60242%2F2024-04-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e34c5f13700274380&time=1714740680&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=291851
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=272915614
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Vienna Stock
Exchange

Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE
Munich

London Stock
Exchange

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt
Duesseldorf
Berlin

02.05.2024

02.05.2024
02.05.2024
01.05.2024
02.05.2024
17.04.2024

02.05.2024
02.05.2024
02.05.2024
02.05.2024
02.05.2024

09:05

09:30
14:24
22:00
08:04
14:46

08:05
08:00
08:08
12:30
14:05

35,34 EUR

35,49 EUR
35,485 EUR
37,89 USD
35,515 EUR
37,65 USD

35,265 EUR
35,265 EUR
35,265 EUR
35,065 EUR
35,64 EUR

0,00

0,00
0,00
294,51
0,00
4,04

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

N W = A
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883655
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883655
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97878336
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3938666
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527218
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805516
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805516
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252220
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5549789
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3206588
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323582
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19184

WILLIAMS COS. INC., THE

Detaily
01.05.2024 22:00:01
Cena
37,89 USD
Zména ©  -1,23%(-047)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN US9694571004
Symbol WMB
Burza NYSE
Ména uUsD
Sektor Energy /
Commodities
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace 43.078 EUR
(mil.)
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 37,93 USD
(100)
Prodej (Castka) 38,33 USD
(100)
Oteviraci cena 38,33 USD
Max 38,51 USD
Min 37,69 USD
Zavérecna cena 38,36 USD
(predchozi den)
Cena vazena 37,935601
obchodovanym objemem uUsD
Objem (kusy) 7.780.341
Obchodovany objem 294.513.849,57
Pocet obchodt 66.406
Posledni zobchodovany -
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) +9,13% +24,80% +55,54%
Vykonn. +3,17  +7,53 +13,53
(abs.)
Beta 0,33 0,50 0,62
Volatilita 17,20 18,35 23,59
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

2023 2024

38,83 USD (6.072.506
38,60 USD (6.733.748
36,15 USD (7.011.218
34,48 USD (6.780.279
39,76 USD (04.04.2024
32,65 USD (14.02.2024
39,76 USD (04.04.2024
28,27 USD (31.05.2023

= D DO
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WILLIAMS COS. INC., THE

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

Williams.
&e—

Kontakty

THE WILLIAMS COS. INC.

One Williams Center - 74172-2400 Tulsa
Telefon:+1-918-573-2000

Fax:+1-918-573-6714

E-mail:williamscontact@williams.com

PDF ke stazeni
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Profil spole¢nosti

The Williams Cos., Inc. operates as an energy infrastructure company, which explores,
produces, transports, sells and processes natural gas and petroleum products. It operates
through the following segments: Transmission and Gulf of Mexico, Northeast G&P, and
West. The Transmission and Gulf of Mexico segment consists of interstate natural gas
pipelines, the Transco and Northwest Pipelines, as well as natural gas gathering and
processing and crude oil production handling and transportation assets in the Gulf Coast
region. The Northeast G&P segment includes midstream gathering, processing, and
fractionation businesses in the Marcellus Shale region primarily in Pennsylvania and New
York, and the Utica Shale region of eastern Ohio. The West segment consists of gas
gathering, processing, and treating operations in the Rocky Mountain region of Colorado

and Wyoming, the Barnett Shale region of north-central Texas, the Eagle Ford Shale region
of south Texas, the Haynesville Shale region of northwest Louisiana, and the Mid-Continent

region which includes the Anadarko, Arkoma, and Permian basins. The company was
founded by David Williams and Miller Williams in 1908 and is headquartered in Tulsa, OK.

Clenové predstavenstva

Stephen Chairman of Board of

Bergstrom Directors

Carri Lockhart Member of Board of
Directors

Jesse Tyson Member of Board of
Directors

Michael Creel Member of Board of
Directors

Murray Smith ~ Member of Board of
Directors

Peter Ragauss Member of Board of
Directors

Richard Member of Board of

Muncrief Directors

Rose Robeson Member of Board of
Directors

Scott Sheffield Member of Board of
Directors

Stacey Doré Member of Board of
Directors

William Spence Member of Board of
Directors

Alan S. Chairman of Managing

Armstrong Board

Debbie Pickle  Member of Executive
Committee

John D. Porter Member of Executive
Committee

Micheal G. Member of Executive

Dunn Committee
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mailto:williamscontact@williams.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US9694571004-2024-05-02.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS9694571004
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